
S DIV: LOT 5 EX W 15 FT OF BLK B

639-367, 715-667, 758-1973, 825-

TRIMBLE PATRICIA K/WOZNIAK NANCY
325 SE CHURCH AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13701-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/11/2016 DF 0.16 5,151 0 0 5,151

STANDARD
1

59,906
1,200
5,151
66,257

0
66,257

0
66,257
66,257

0

66,257

1314/2143 5/10/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARRON S CONNER

PATRICIA K TRIMBLE 

1164/2644 12/31/2008 WD Q I 01 56,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGINA MYERS, GINA 

SHARON CONNER & PAT
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0514 REROOF 12,500 06/06/2025

036 SFR 29,000 03/22/1994

HX Base Yr

457 SE PAXTON PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 979 84.0528 94.14 92,163 1932 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 916

BAS 916 100 916 56,051

UOP 24 20 5 306

UOP 144 20 29 1,775

UST 64 45 29 1,775

1,148 979 59,906

BAS= W13 UST= W8 S8 E8 N8$ S36 UOP= W6 S16 E12 N8 W6 N8$ S8
E6 S8 E13 N48 UOP= N4 W6 S4 E6$ W6 N4$.

BAS

13

36

8

6

8

13

48

6

4

UST

8

8

8

8

UOP

6

16

12

8

6

8

UOP 4

6

4

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,000

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 68.00 101.00 6,868.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 5,151


